EXHIBIT

"A’ ’ Page [ of 3

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

.

rev, 01716
Department:
Project
Name: Heritage Trall West
City Project

PARD

Date: 8/1/24

Change Order/Quantity
ID Number Adjustment No. 5

Vendor Patin Construction 3800 W. Second St., Taylor, Texas 76574 512.269.1071
Company Name Address Phone No.

Justification
See attached justification form.

SUMMARY
Original Contract Price:

Previous Quantity Adjustment(s):

This Quantity Adjustment:

Total Quantity Adjustment(s):

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s):

Previous Change Order(s); $1,615,700.00 e
This Change Qrder: $208,395.57 1%
Total Change Order{s) To Date: $1,824,095.57 9%
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus

Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change Order(s)): $21,324,095.57I_
Difference belween Original and Adjusted Contract Prices: $1,824,095.57

Qriginal Contract Time: 480 days

Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order: 130

Tirne Adjustment by this Quan. Adj./Change Order; 21

New Contract Time: 631 days

e “Rekgr Pmsc_bal_m  CoKR

Prmted Name, T'tle, Company

y.1.%f
Date ’

Contractor: ; - / M%g Q(%u'yﬂr 5” /- "11
— g Printed Name, Title, Co r$
Proje
Manager: ﬂ”‘ A A~ 4 LE T‘%Rxgm.. MR VEV. /“/.,g,, E S 29
Isignature inted Name, Title
Mayor/City
Manager

Signature ' Printed Name, Title Date


mspinks
Ex A


.-

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

WOUND ROCK JEXay

1ev, DIFth

Praject Name: Heritage Trail West

Quan, Adj./Change Order No.:

5

Cltan ]

Orer Data

Page2 of 3

Contract
Time
Adjustment
Item # Itam Descrlptlon Unit Unit Price Amount ays
[E S0 z L R T
Embed Plate revision - due to engineer
1 |response from shop drawing LS 1 $36,050.00 $36,050.00
2 IDeduct far slgnage removed from scope | EA -1 $5,500,00 -$5,500,00]
3 |Engrave "Memorial Park™ on planter wall | LS 1 $3,110.00 $3,110.00
Remove and replace concrete approach
4 at Lee Street low water crossing SF 525 $22.00 $11,550.00
5 IRestroom wood panel with vinyl wrap LS 1 $4,821.00 $4,821.00
6 Modifications of metal panels at restroom| LS 1 $21,728.00 $21,728.00
Deduct for collector box, scupper, rain
7 chain at pavilion LS -1 $6,963.43 -$6,963.43
8 Piers for sculpture EA 12 $850.00 $10,200.00
] |§_Ioncrete pad for sculpture SF 50 $65.00 $3,250.00]
Electrical and receptacie for camera at
10 Round Rock LS 1 $13,900,00 $13,900.00
11 Painting structural steel at ramp LS 1 $73,500.00 $73,500.00]
12 Stone Cladding for spiral ramp abutment | SF 1450 $27.00 $39,150.00 21
Instali rock maintenance drive at
13 Chisholm Trail Road LS 1 $3,600.00 $3,600.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00]
40,00}
$0.00}
0 $0.00




Page 3ol 3

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order
ROUND ROCK Py KAy

v, Dile

Project Name: Herltage Trail West

Quan, Adj./Change Order No.: 5

Adjustment Data

B L B i T e T

Contract
Time
Adjustment

Bid Item #
T gt ] Lo e

Unit Price Amount
R | e T T g

= _'..'...-.'j[-._'r.‘_'__ T HA

$0.00
$0.00

=]




